ABLSP-4040
SCRAP PRESS MACHINE

SCRAP MATERIAL STORAGE AND PACKAGING

(( Scrap storage 22>

IMPROVE EFFICIENCY

AND SAVE SPACE

Improve packaging speed
Compress space
cost reduction

100%

Compress saves space
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' 200%

Improve work efficiency
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PRODUCT PARAMETERS

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Nominal force

Nominal Force of Cylinder
Nomonal Pressure

Total Power
Displacement of Oil Pump
Max.stroke of Cylinder
Pressing Time

Return Time

Scrape Cube Dimension(W X H)

Max.height of Cube
Min.height of Cube

Feed Opening Size
Max.height of Press Chamber
Min.height of Press Chamber
Weight of the Machine

Machine Dimension(W XD X H)

ABLSP-4040

40T

20Mpa

5.5kW

20ml/r

1000mm

31s

18s

400 X400mm

300mm

100mm

300X 300mm

1100mm

98mm

L2

1280 X1390X2720mm

ISPLAY

SU RANCE

COPPER
CORE MOTOR
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The motor isa copper core motorEnsure that the machine runs smoothly
and continuously Channel steel selection steel.

POWERFUL
ELECTRIC BOX

With overload and missing protection,Protection motor,One-key control

Easy and convenient

MATERIAL BOX

Three-dimensional pressure bearing,Packed firmly,Long service life

" MATERIAL
SELECTION

Material selection and welding process ,Have been carefully selected and

polished,Let usersrest assured



